
1748 LEMON LANE, DE PERE, WI, 54115-8035
https://www.adashunjones.com

1748 LEMON Lane,
DE PERE, WI,
54115-8035

$424,900

Convenient W De Pere area! Not far from SW Park. Spacious- split BR ranch w/recently
finished LL. GR w/cathedral ceiling & gas log FP, LVP flooring. Large din w/bump out- patio
dr to fenced yard & patio. Kit w/abundance of maple cab & snack counter space. LVP
flooring. Primary suite w/walk-in closet, bath w/shower. 2...

Barbara
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2761 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Sidewalk Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Gas,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,One,Split Bedroom,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1534

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1227

Tax Amount: 5392.35 Inclusions: Gas stove, microwave up, Samsung Bespoke
refrigerator, basement fridge, DW, 2 garage dr openers, 3
remotes, garage workbench & cabinet, mounts for TVs

Exclusions: Washer & dryer,
chest freezer, TVs, dart board in
basement, cabinet w/electric FP in
lower level

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x11 Main

Bedroom 2 12x10 Main

Bedroom 3 12x10 Main

Family Room 15x14 Lower

Kitchen 11x9 Main

Living Room 15x17 Main

Dining Room 13x9 Main

Other Room 29x13 Lower

Other Room 2 9x9 Lower

Other Room 3 5x3 Main

Other Room 4 16x11 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Barbara Machon Agent Email: barb.machon@olej.com


